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pod

Aug

An Lunastal
01
02
03

04 4-28
Edinburgh
5 International
Festival
06

07
08
09
10

1"

12 P International
Youth Day
13 #YOYP

14

15 Backto
school... Use

16 the Pod to plan
your lessons,

17 work towards
Eco-Schools
Green Flag

18 Awards and find
extra-curricular

19 activities

20
21
22

23

24 Jun —Sept
One Planet
Picnic

25 Celebrate
sustainable

26 eating with your
friends!

27
28
29

PART OF THE
' ‘ Keep Scotland Beautiful
N\ CHARITY

Sep

An t-Sultain

01 gm

02 9O

Fortnight
[o)ci Sign up now

04

P International
05 Day of Charity

06 What could you
do to help your

local community?
07 Y

#HelpingHands

» Coastal
Cleanup Day
Get a group
together to clean
up our beaches
#HelpingHands

0 20-21 Scottish
Learning
21 Festival

22 P World Car
Free Day
Learn about the

23 link between
cars and climate

24 change in our
Electric Vehicles

25 assembly

26
27
28
29
30

Oct

An Damhair

01 International
Walk to School
Month Support

02 learning with
our Low Carbon

03 Travel lesson

04 plan

Under Your
Feet? Week
Investigate

the impact of
climate change
on birds in this
topical science
experiment

14
15

16 » World Food
Day Use our
Lunchtime

17 Crunchtime
activity to cut

18 back on food
waste

19

20
21

22
23
24
25
26

27

8 > Makea
Difference Day
29 Show support for
your community
30 #HelpingHands

31

2017 - 2018

Nov

An t-Samhain
01
02
03
04
05

06 6-17 COP 23
This year’s. UN

(7 Conference on
Climate Change

08

09

0 » World
Science Day
149 for Peace and
Development

12

13 13-19 Global
Entrepreneur-
14 ship Week
Come up with
a sustainable
15 business idea in
our Collaboration
16 Nation activity

17
18

19

Switch Off
Fortnight Find
new lessons,
posters and
family activities
to help you
save energy.

PLUS... join in
No Electricity
Day — how long
can you go
without power?

» St Andrew's
Day

Dec
An Dubhlachd

Switch Off
Fortnight
cont.d...

04

05 » World Soil
Day Have you

uploaded your
06 Autumn What'’s

Under Your Feet?
07 results?

Be mindful of

waste during the

festive season

— take a look at

our 5 top tips
21 for recycling at

Christmas

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31 » Hogmanay

Jan

Am Faoilleach

01

2Jan-9Feb
02 Big Schools’
03 Birdwatch

Make a new
07 year’s resolution

to.help.your
08 community with

#HelpingHands

09

0 P Cut Your
Energy Costs
1 Day Track your
school’s energy
12 use with The Big
Energy Show
lesson plan

13
14

15

16 Starting to think
about subject

17 options for S4?
Find out what
career suits

18 your personality:

www.plotr.co.uk/
19 game/

20
21
22
23
24
25 » Burns Night
26
27
28
29

30
31

Feb

An Gearran

01

2 » World
Wetlands Day
Find out about
03 wetlands birds at
04 bto.org/webs

05

6 P Safer
Internet Day

07
08
09
10

11 P International
Day of Women
12 and Girls
in Science
13 #PrettyCurious

14-21 Support
14 National
15 Nest Box
Week with our
Build a Bird Box
16 quick activity

7 (@Y BIO
18 g

19

20

21 P International
Mother

29 Language Day
23
24
25
26
27
28

01

02

» World
03 Wildlife Day

04

Waste Week
Reduce waste with
our lesson plans,
infographics and
quick activities

9-18 British
Science Week
1 Look out for
Y STEM events
149 nearyou

12

13

14 14-17 The Big
Bang UK Young

15 Scientists &
Engineers Fair

16
17
18
19
20

21

2 » World
Water Day
Save water at

23 school with our
Water Efficiency
24 lesson plan

What’s Under
Your Feet?
Week What's
changed since
your Autumn dig?

www.jointhepod.org

Apr
An Giblean

1 31Mar-15 Apr
Edinburgh
International

02 Science
Festival

03 Enjoy amazing
experiences,

04 hands-on
workshops and

05 mind-boggling
exhibitions

07

08

9 9-15 National
Gardening
10 Week Recycle
waste into
1 planters in our
Bottle Gardening
quick activity

12
13

14

15 P Micro-
volunteering
16 Day What could
you do to help
17 someone else?
Check out the
Helping Hands
18 inspiration board
for-ideas

19

20

21 » John Muir
Day

22 » Earth Day
Learn.about the

23 effects of climate
change in our

24 Climate Science
resources

25
26
27
28
29
30

May
An Céitean

International
01 School
Grounds
02 Month Take
your lessons
03 outdoors with
our'Outdoor
04 learning
resources

06

07 7-13 Compost
Awareness
Week Use our

08 Compost lesson

plan with younger
09 learners

10

11 M3 Let’s
Clean Up

12 Europe! Join
in with a Helping

13 Hands litter pick

14 14-18 Walk to
School Week

15

16

17 Areyou holding
an Enrichment or

18 Careers Week?
Find out about

19 jobsin STEM
www.edfenergy.
com/careers

20

21

22 P International
Day for
Biological

23 Diversity Take a
look at the Pod’s

24 biodiversity
resources

25
26
27
28
29

30
31

June
An t-Ogmbhios

01
02
03

04

05 » World
Environment

06 Day

7 717
Glasgow
Science

08 Festival

09
10
1"
12
13

14

15 » Global Wind
Day Watch our

16 Wind power film
starring Busta

17

What’s Under
Your Feet?
Week

21-24 Royal
Highland Show

23
24
25
26

27 Giveagreen
focus to your
Sports Day

28 with our Watt
Can You Power

29 activity

30

6‘4

S EDUCATION

inspiring the next generation

ENERGY

July

An t-luchar
01
02

» International
Plastic Bag-
04 Free Day

05
06

07 Planning next
year’s lessons?
08 Head to the Pod
for curriculum-
09 linked lesson
plans, games,
quick activities
10 and more for

4-16 year olds
1"

12
13

14

5 P World Youth
Skills Day
16 #YOYP

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31

BTO is a registered charity with the numbers 216652 (England & Wales) SC039193 (Scotland)


https://twitter.com/hashtag/YOYP?src=hash
http://jointhepod.org/campaigns/campaign/49
http://www.plotr.co.uk/game/
http://www.plotr.co.uk/game/
http://bto.org/webs
http://www.edfenergy.com/prettycurious
http://jointhepod.org/resources/resource/480
http://jointhepod.org/resources/resource/480
http://jointhepod.org/campaigns
http://jointhepod.org/campaigns
http://jointhepod.org/campaigns
http://jointhepod.org/campaigns
http://jointhepod.org/campaigns
http://jointhepod.org/campaigns/campaign/51
http://jointhepod.org/campaigns/campaign/51
http://jointhepod.org/campaigns/campaign/51
http://jointhepod.org/campaigns/campaign/51
http://jointhepod.org/campaigns/campaign/51
http://jointhepod.org/movies/movie/29
http://jointhepod.org/campaigns/campaign/51
http://jointhepod.org/campaigns/campaign/51
http://jointhepod.org/campaigns/campaign/51
http://jointhepod.org/resources/4/0/0/72/0/0/0/2
http://jointhepod.org/resources/4/0/0/72/0/0/0/2
http://jointhepod.org/resources/4/0/0/72/0/0/0/2
https://twitter.com/hashtag/YOYP?src=hash
http://jointhepod.org/campaigns/campaign/49
http://jointhepod.org/resources/0/0/0/79/0/0/0/1
http://jointhepod.org/resources/0/0/0/79/0/0/0/1
http://jointhepod.org/resources/4/0/0/73/0/0/0/1
http://jointhepod.org/resources/4/0/0/73/0/0/0/1
http://jointhepod.org/campaigns/campaign/61
http://jointhepod.org/campaigns/campaign/61
http://jointhepod.org/campaigns/campaign/61
http://www.keepscotlandbeautiful.org/one-planet-picnic
http://www.keepscotlandbeautiful.org/one-planet-picnic
http://www.keepscotlandbeautiful.org/one-planet-picnic
http://www.keepscotlandbeautiful.org/one-planet-picnic
http://www.keepscotlandbeautiful.org/one-planet-picnic
http://www.keepscotlandbeautiful.org/one-planet-picnic
http://jointhepod.org/resources
http://jointhepod.org/resources
http://jointhepod.org/resources
http://jointhepod.org/resources
http://jointhepod.org/resources
http://jointhepod.org/resources
http://jointhepod.org/resources
http://jointhepod.org/resources
http://jointhepod.org/resources
http://jointhepod.org/resources
http://jointhepod.org/campaigns/campaign/49
http://jointhepod.org/resources/11/0/0/0/0/18/0/1
http://jointhepod.org/resources/11/0/0/0/0/18/0/1
http://jointhepod.org/resources/4/0/0/74/0/0/0/1
http://jointhepod.org/resources/4/0/0/74/0/0/0/1
http://jointhepod.org/resources/4/0/0/74/0/0/0/1
http://jointhepod.org/campaigns/campaign/51
http://jointhepod.org/campaigns/campaign/51
http://jointhepod.org/campaigns/campaign/51
http://jointhepod.org/campaigns/campaign/51
http://jointhepod.org/campaigns/campaign/51
http://jointhepod.org/campaigns/campaign/51
http://jointhepod.org/campaigns/campaign/51
http://jointhepod.org/campaigns/campaign/51
http://jointhepod.org/campaigns/campaign/51
http://jointhepod.org/resources/4/0/0/0/0/13/0/1
http://jointhepod.org/resources/4/0/0/0/0/13/0/1
http://jointhepod.org/resources/4/0/0/0/0/13/0/1
http://jointhepod.org/campaigns/campaign/49
http://jointhepod.org/resources/resource/213
http://jointhepod.org/resources/resource/213
http://jointhepod.org/campaigns/campaign/61
http://jointhepod.org/campaigns/campaign/61
http://jointhepod.org/campaigns/campaign/61
http://jointhepod.org/campaigns/campaign/61
http://jointhepod.org/campaigns/campaign/61
http://jointhepod.org/campaigns/campaign/61
http://jointhepod.org/campaigns/campaign/61
http://jointhepod.org/campaigns/campaign/61
http://jointhepod.org/campaigns/campaign/61
http://jointhepod.org/campaigns/campaign/61
http://jointhepod.org/campaigns/campaign/61
http://jointhepod.org/campaigns/campaign/61
http://jointhepod.org/campaigns/campaign/61
http://jointhepod.org/campaigns/whats-under-your-feet
http://jointhepod.org/campaigns/whats-under-your-feet
http://jointhepod.org/campaigns/whats-under-your-feet
http://jointhepod.org/resources/4/0/0/0/0/14/0/1
http://jointhepod.org/resources/4/0/0/0/0/14/0/1
http://jointhepod.org/resources/4/0/0/0/0/14/0/1
http://jointhepod.org/resources/resource/260
http://jointhepod.org/resources/resource/260
http://jointhepod.org/pod-community/achievements
http://jointhepod.org/pod-community/achievements
http://jointhepod.org/resources/0/0/0/93/0/0/0/1
http://jointhepod.org/resources/0/0/0/93/0/0/0/1
http://jointhepod.org/resources/resource/66
http://jointhepod.org/resources/resource/66
http://jointhepod.org/campaigns/campaign/49
http://jointhepod.org/campaigns/campaign/49
http://www.edfenergy.com/careers
http://www.edfenergy.com/careers
http://jointhepod.org/resources/0/0/0/0/0/21/0/1
http://jointhepod.org/resources/0/0/0/0/0/21/0/1
http://jointhepod.org/resources/0/0/0/0/0/21/0/1
http://www.jointhepod.org
http://www.jointhepod.org
http://www.jointhepod.org
http://www.jointhepod.org
http://www.jointhepod.org
http://www.jointhepod.org
http://www.jointhepod.org
http://www.jointhepod.org
http://www.jointhepod.org

